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HOT DRINKS
Flat White			   £3.95
Cappuccino			   £3.95
Latte			   £3.95
Chai Latte			   £3.95
Americano			   £3.45
Double Espresso			   £2.95
Mocha			   £4.25
Luxury Hot Chocolate			   £4.50
With Cream and Marshmallows 
Babyccino (Free of Charge with any Hot Drink)

Syrups			   50p            	
Vanilla| Salted Caramel | Caramel | Hazelnut 
Gingerbread | Honeycomb

Tea 			   £3.00 
Every Day Tea| Decaf Breakfast Tea| Chamomile|
Lemon and Ginger| Spiced Winter Berries| Peppermint|
Red Fruit Berry|Chai Tea|Green Tea| Earl Grey

ICED DRINKS 
Iced Latte 			   £4.25
Iced Cappuccino			   £4.25 
Iced Mocha 			   £4.25 

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola 			   £2.95		
Coca Cola Zero 			   £2.95
Sprite 			   £2.95
Sprite Zero			   £2.95
Frobisher Apple and Elderflower 			   £2.95
Frobisher Rhubarb and Raspberry 			   £2.95
Frobisher Sicilian Lemonade			   £2.95	
Sparkling Water 			   £2.50 
Still Water 			   £2.50 

BOTTLED PRESSED JUICES 	
Apple and Strawberry 			   £3.99
Apple and Mango 			   £3.99
Super Berry 			   £3.99
Orange 			   £3.99
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COCKTAILS  £8.95
Pornstar Martini 
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liquor, vanilla syrup, pineapple 
juice, passion fruit puree, lemon, prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vanilla vodka, coffee liquor, espresso 

Flat White Martini 
Coffee liquor, Baileys, espresso 

Cosmopolitan 
Cointreau, vodka, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water or lemonade, orange 

Raspberry Bellini 
Chambord, prosecco

Mojito Classic (Add Strawberry or Passion Fruit)
Rum, lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda 

MOCKTAILS £4.95 
Orange & Raspberry Sunset 
Orange juice, raspberry syrup, soda 

Pornstar 
Passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup 

BEERS

Peroni | Madri | Asahi | Guinness 	     	  £4.95
Peroni 0%		   £4.00

	

CIDERS
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 		   £4.95
Rekorderlig Mixed Berry		   £4.95
Kopparberg Pear 		   £4.95
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0%	        	  £4.00

	   	   

WINE 

Shrub White

Shrub Red 

Shrub Rose 

Shrub Prosecco 

Small    |  Medium |    Large   |   Bottle

£5.45

£5.45

£5.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£24.95

£24.95

£24.95

£24.95


